RADIO
FREQUENCY
SYSTEMS
HELIFLEX®
SELECTION
GUIDE
Edition 1 / 9.2023
RFS TRANSMISSION LINE SOLUTIONS

COAXIAL CABLE
HCA 4" Series: 1,66 GHz
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Size inch 4
Jacket Color Black
Jacket Material Polyethylene, PE
Diameter Over Jacket mm 90,5
Cable Volume L/m 5
Cable Weight kg/m 3,1
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Size inch 5
Jacket Color Black
Jacket Material Polyethylene, PE
Diameter Over Jacket mm 115,1
Cable Volume L/m 8,3
Cable Weight kg/m 4,5
RELATED PRODUCTS
Model Number Type
318EIA-HCA400-019 Connector for HELIFLEX Cable HCA 400-50, 3 1/8 EIA
(O-Ring sealing)
318EIA-CE-002 Coupling Element for 3 1/8 EIA Connectors
WF-400 Wall Feed Through for HELIFLEX Cable HCA400 Single Entry
Kit (without Feed Through Plate)
EAR-400 Grounding Kit for HELIFLEX Cable HCA400
HCH-400-1L4 Hanger for HELIFLEX Cable HCA400 Cable Angle Iron 40 mm
(1.575in)
HCH-400-1R Hanger for HELIFLEX Cable HCA400 Cable Flat Iron
6 - 12 mm (0.24 - 0.47in)
HCH-400-1C Hanger for HELIFLEX Cable HCA400 Cable Anchor Bar
18 - 22 mm (0.7 - 0.9in)
CLAMP-400-S Hanger for HELIFLEX Cable HCA400 Standard
ANGLE-CLPM10 Angle Adapter for HELIFLEX Cable HCA Standard Hanger
RELATED PRODUCTS
Model Number Type
318EIA-HCA495-001 Connector for HELIFLEX Cable HCA 495-50, 3 1/8 EIA
(Plast2000 sealing)
412IEC-HCA495-019 Connector for HELIFLEX Cable HCA 495-50, 4 1/2 IEC
(O-Ring sealing)
318EIA-CE-002 Coupling Element for 3 1/8 EIA Connectors
412EIA-CE-002 Coupling Element for 4 1/2 EIA Connectors
WF-495
Wall Feed Through for HELIFLEX Cable HCA495 Single Entry Kit
(without Feed Through Plate)
EAR-495 Grounding Kit for HELIFLEX Cable HCA495
HCH-495-1L4 Hanger for HELIFLEX Cable HCA495 Cable Angle Iron 40 mm
(1.575in)
HCH-495-1R Hanger for HELIFLEX Cable HCA495 Cable Flat Iron
6 - 12 mm (0.24 - 0.47in)
HELIFLEX AIR DIELECTRIC
COAXIAL CABLE
HCA 5" Series: 1 GHz

BD4202W Dehydrator 208-253VAC, 50/60HZ
BD8402W Dehydrator 208-253VAC, 50/60HZ
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
BD552W BD1502W BD4202W BD8402W
6-Month Maintenance Kit P013478 P018302 P012314 P011766
8000 Hour Maintenance Kit P013479 P012252 P011471 P011813
16000 Hour Maintenance Kit P011814
Universal Rack Mnt Kit P011674 P011674
Wall Mounting Kit P011773 P011773 2 x P011773
Installation Kit P011752 P011752
2-Port Manifold w/ Pres Gauges PWM2G
2-Port Manifold w/ Pres Gauges & Valves PWM2GC
4-Port Manifold w/Pressure Gauges PW4MG
4-Port Manifold w/ Pres Gauges & Valves PW4MGC